WELCOM

ACERA MEMBERSH

If you were hired into a position that provides pension benefits,
you're automatically enrolled in ACERA. We manage pension
benefits for Alameda County, Alameda Health System, Alameda
County Superior Court, Housing Authority of the County of Alameda,
First 5 Alameda County, and LARPD. As an ACERA member, you're
part of a program designed to help you achieve a secure future,
earning retirement benefits you can count on.

How Does Your Pension Work?
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Employee Contributions

How Much Will
Your Lifetime
Pension Be?

The percentage of your working
salary that your pension will
replace depends on your age and
how many years of service you've
completed at retirement. See the
examples to the right, then visit
the page below to explore your
individual retirement scenario:

acera.org/replacement

Funding Lifetime Pension Payment
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Two Examples: Percentage of Your Working
Salary Your Pension Will Replace®

* Tier 4 general member scenarios
%
Started at Age 30 =S
75%
59%
45%
33%

52 55 58 61 64 67
Retirement Age

Started at Age 40

68%
53%
40%
29%
20%

52 55 58 61 64 67
Retirement Age


https://www.acera.org/replacement

ACERA Membership Has Amazing Advantages

Predictability Reduced Investment Risk and
Professional Management

acera.org/estimate acera.org/investments

Inflation Protection ‘ Survivor Benefits

#

acera.org/cola acera.org/death

How Much Does Your Pension Cost?

You contribute a percentage of your salary towards your pension. Your specific employee
contribution rate will depend on your tier. Find your rate here:

acera.org/contributions

What Can You Do Now?

O Rewatch the ACERA orientation video: acera.org/intro

O Get a 5-minute intro to your benefits: acera.org/new

O Learn about saving more toward retirement: acera.org/planning
O Follow the instructions in the welcome letter you'll receive

in 7 weeks to create an ACERA online account and complete
the ACERA Welcome Form

ACERA is here to support you throughout your career and beyond.
Phone Email Contact Form ;E
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